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örtliches Pokalschießen 2024

Machtolsheim 10.05. - 12.05.

10er Serie

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

50 1 Kraiß, Dieter 101,0

108 2 Burkhardt, Alexander 100,9

45 3 Lehner, Jürgen 100,8

30 4 Schmid, Aaron 100,6

79 5 Siehler, Michaela 100,3

92 5 Kraiß, Horst 100,3

2 7 Burkhardt, Thomas 99,8

106 8 Kraiß, Steffen 99,5

98 9 Schmidt, Alexander 99,2

38 10 Gnam, Michael 98,7

85 11 Fischer, Sonja 98,2

101 12 Mutschler, Ralf 97,9

105 13 Kraiß, Regina 97,6

69 13 Kraiß, Jochen 97,6

86 15 Wagner, Tobias 97,0

9 16 Zeifang, Marjan 96,8

59 17 Langer, Ralf 96,7

71 17 Burkhardt, Gerda 96,7

28 19 Liebler, Maren 96,6

52 19 Kraiß, Oliver 96,6

90 21 Zeifang, Dieter 96,5

70 22 Lamparter, Uwe 96,3

43 23 Betz, Moritz 96,0

4 24 Zeifang, Jochen 95,9

23 25 Scheid, Markus 95,8

41 26 Haile, Matthias 95,5

97 26 Straub, Benjamin 95,5

54 28 Auchter, Kerstin 95,4

35 29 Autenrieth, Jonas 95,2

37 30 Zeifang, Leo 95,1

76 31 Schiele, Lasse 95,0

88 31 Sinn, Justus 95,0

11 33 Both, Hanna 94,9

87 33 Kraiß, Nadine 94,9

56 35 Kraiß, Barbara 94,7

67 35 Kaiser, Thomas 94,7

19 37 Zeifang, Reiner 94,5

24 38 Lamparter, Hans Peter 94,4

26 39 Welz, David 94,1

34 39 Erz, André 94,1

39 39 Zeifang, Christian 94,1

80 42 Schmöller , Stefan 93,9

93 42 Lamparter, Carina 93,9

62 44 Zirkel, Wilhelm 93,7

75 44 Schiele, Anjana 93,7

103 46 Schwenkedel, Peter 93,6

17 46 Zeifang, Sibylle 93,6

18 48 Zeifang, Luca 93,5

49 48 Lehner, Marius 93,5

5 50 Schulz, Andreas 93,3

72 50 Burkhardt, Hans-Heinrich 93,3
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örtliches Pokalschießen 2024

Machtolsheim 10.05. - 12.05.

10er Serie

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

68 52 Richter, Torsten 92,8

94 53 Kustusch, Peter 92,7

13 54 Schmid, Stefan 92,5

107 55 Schöll, Michael 92,4

48 56 Lehner, Lorena 92,2

61 57 Zirkel, Martina 92,0

27 58 Erz, Ernst 91,9

44 58 Bohnacker, Stefan 91,9

1 60 Burkhardt, Bianca 91,8

33 60 Haile, Stefan 91,8

42 60 Monostori, Robert 91,8

20 63 Zeifang, Timo 91,6

14 64 Zeifang, Fabian 91,5

40 65 Weintraut, Andreas 91,3

29 66 Erz, Christoph 91,0

83 66 Föhner, Simon 91,0

84 68 Schaaf, Michael 90,9

102 69 Haßler, Jörg Michael 90,7

47 70 Haußer, Jochen 90,3

3 71 Lamparter, Ulli 90,2

53 72 Kraiß, Franziska 90,1

36 73 Frank, Dorothea 90,0

25 74 Armbruster, Horst 89,6

104 75 Schwenkedel, Dagmar 89,0

7 76 Schott, Niklas 88,7

96 76 Kustusch, Selia 88,7

100 78 Burkhardt, Sarah 88,5

89 78 Zeifang, Thomas 88,5

55 80 Auchter, Achim 88,2

32 81 Erz, Eleasar 87,9

78 81 Bergmann, Thomas 87,9

63 83 Zirkel, Andreas 87,5

31 84 Zeifang, Max 87,4

99 84 Tauber, Marco 87,4

57 86 Frank, Dieter 87,2

91 87 Münch, Ramona 86,9

74 88 Schiele, Ralf 86,3

16 89 Zeifang, Lisa 85,1

46 90 Unrein, Jochen 84,8

65 91 Hirning, Nicole 84,4

21 92 Madsack, Carolin 84,0

66 93 Sautter, Heidi 83,9

109 94 Burkhardt, Steffi 83,4

81 95 Wiedmann, Anni 82,8

60 96 Hartmann, Thorsten 82,6

12 97 Both, Markus 82,4

15 98 Geiselmann, Nicolas 82,2

77 98 Galambos, Daniel 82,2

82 100 Wiedmann , Andreas 81,6

8 101 Zeifang, Anne 81,5

51 102 Hornung, Günter 79,5
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örtliches Pokalschießen 2024

Machtolsheim 10.05. - 12.05.

10er Serie

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

73 103 Schwenkschuster, Jörg 77,7

22 104 Richter, Tim 75,8

6 105 Schott, Florian 72,7

10 106 Autenrieth, Roland 71,4

95 107 Kustusch, Louis 67,9

58 108 Lauer, Bernd 63,9

64 109 Zirkel, Irma 63,0
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örtliches Pokalschießen 2024

Machtolsheim 10.05. - 12.05.

Schützenkönig

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

87 1 Kraiß, Nadine 75,1

2 2 Burkhardt, Thomas 78,8

15 3 Geiselmann, Nicolas 92,0

45 4 Lehner, Jürgen 192,3

8 5 Zeifang, Anne 198,2

89 6 Zeifang, Thomas 206,2

44 7 Bohnacker, Stefan 222,9

79 8 Siehler, Michaela 243,8

24 9 Lamparter, Hans Peter 244,1

5 10 Schulz, Andreas 269,5

47 11 Haußer, Jochen 272,5

17 12 Zeifang, Sibylle 274,4

85 13 Fischer, Sonja 312,8

39 14 Zeifang, Christian 364,3

46 15 Unrein, Jochen 377,5

70 16 Lamparter, Uwe 378,5

21 17 Madsack, Carolin 398,0

51 18 Hornung, Günter 407,7

100 19 Burkhardt, Sarah 413,5

106 20 Kraiß, Steffen 428,1

14 21 Zeifang, Fabian 441,6

56 22 Kraiß, Barbara 455,9

23 23 Scheid, Markus 461,5

35 24 Autenrieth, Jonas 469,9

18 25 Zeifang, Luca 470,8

27 26 Erz, Ernst 487,5

4 27 Zeifang, Jochen 492,1

66 28 Sautter, Heidi 577,4

19 29 Zeifang, Reiner 588,7

60 30 Hartmann, Thorsten 594,7

30 31 Schmid, Aaron 597,1

20 32 Zeifang, Timo 648,2

101 33 Mutschler, Ralf 669,0

73 34 Schwenkschuster, Jörg 738,3

61 35 Zirkel, Martina 754,0
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örtliches Pokalschießen 2024

Machtolsheim 10.05. - 12.05.

10er Serie

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 1 Burkhardt´s  390,7

Burkhardt, Alexander 100,9 100,9

Burkhardt, Thomas 99,8 99,8

Burkhardt, Gerda 96,7 96,7

Burkhardt, Hans-Heinrich 93,3 93,3

----------------------------

Burkhardt, Bianca 91,8 91,8

Burkhardt, Sarah 88,5 88,5

Tauber, Marco 87,4 87,4

 2 Soichgomberschlosser  387,3

Kraiß, Dieter 101,0 101,0

Kraiß, Regina 97,6 97,6

Schiele, Lasse 95,0 95,0

Schiele, Anjana 93,7 93,7

----------------------------

Bergmann, Thomas 87,9 87,9

Schiele, Ralf 86,3 86,3

Galambos, Daniel 82,2 82,2

 3 6 Engel für Heidi  386,5

Schmid, Aaron 100,6 100,6

Kraiß, Steffen 99,5 99,5

Lamparter, Carina 93,9 93,9

Schmid, Stefan 92,5 92,5

----------------------------

Schöll, Michael 92,4 92,4

Haßler, Jörg Michael 90,7 90,7

Sautter, Heidi 83,9 83,9

 4 Schneiders Bauleut  386,4

Kraiß, Horst 100,3 100,3

Schmidt, Alexander 99,2 99,2

Schwenkedel, Peter 93,6 93,6

Schulz, Andreas 93,3 93,3

----------------------------

Schwenkedel, Dagmar 89,0 89,0

Schott, Niklas 88,7 88,7

Schott, Florian 72,7 72,7

 5 SGMMM 2  386,4

Gnam, Michael 98,7 98,7

Kraiß, Jochen 97,6 97,6

Betz, Moritz 96,0 96,0

Zeifang, Christian 94,1 94,1

----------------------------

Weintraut, Andreas 91,3 91,3

Burkhardt, Steffi 83,4 83,4
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örtliches Pokalschießen 2024

Machtolsheim 10.05. - 12.05.

10er Serie

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 6 Familie Zeifang  384,3

Zeifang, Marjan 96,8 96,8

Zeifang, Dieter 96,5 96,5

Zeifang, Jochen 95,9 95,9

Zeifang, Leo 95,1 95,1

----------------------------

Zeifang, Fabian 91,5 91,5

Zeifang, Thomas 88,5 88,5

Zeifang, Max 87,4 87,4

 7 Six Päck  381,6

Kraiß, Oliver 96,6 96,6

Auchter, Kerstin 95,4 95,4

Kraiß, Nadine 94,9 94,9

Kraiß, Barbara 94,7 94,7

----------------------------

Kraiß, Franziska 90,1 90,1

Auchter, Achim 88,2 88,2

 8 Lilliboys  377,5

Langer, Ralf 96,7 96,7

Scheid, Markus 95,8 95,8

Kaiser, Thomas 94,7 94,7

Haußer, Jochen 90,3 90,3

----------------------------

Frank, Dieter 87,2 87,2

Unrein, Jochen 84,8 84,8

Lauer, Bernd 63,9 63,9

 9 MSC Laichingen  377,1

Fischer, Sonja 98,2 98,2

Wagner, Tobias 97,0 97,0

Föhner, Simon 91,0 91,0

Schaaf, Michael 90,9 90,9

----------------------------

Münch, Ramona 86,9 86,9

 10 Johannes Erz Holzbau  375,8

Liebler, Maren 96,6 96,6

Straub, Benjamin 95,5 95,5

Kustusch, Peter 92,7 92,7

Erz, Christoph 91,0 91,0

----------------------------

Kustusch, Selia 88,7 88,7

Kustusch, Louis 67,9 67,9
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örtliches Pokalschießen 2024

Machtolsheim 10.05. - 12.05.

10er Serie

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 11 Platzpatronen  373,2

Zeifang, Reiner 94,5 94,5

Zeifang, Sibylle 93,6 93,6

Zeifang, Luca 93,5 93,5

Zeifang, Timo 91,6 91,6

----------------------------

Zeifang, Lisa 85,1 85,1

Madsack, Carolin 84,0 84,0

Geiselmann, Nicolas 82,2 82,2

 12 SGMMM 1  373,2

Haile, Matthias 95,5 95,5

Erz, André 94,1 94,1

Haile, Stefan 91,8 91,8

Monostori, Robert 91,8 91,8

----------------------------

Erz, Eleasar 87,9 87,9

 13 Irgendwann klappt`s  372,0

Siehler, Michaela 100,3 100,3

Sinn, Justus 95,0 95,0

Schmöller , Stefan 93,9 93,9

Wiedmann, Anni 82,8 82,8

----------------------------

Wiedmann , Andreas 81,6 81,6

 14 Feuerwehr  369,3

Lamparter, Hans Peter 94,4 94,4

Richter, Torsten 92,8 92,8

Erz, Ernst 91,9 91,9

Lamparter, Ulli 90,2 90,2

----------------------------

Armbruster, Horst 89,6 89,6

 15 Ortschaftsrat  367,6

Mutschler, Ralf 97,9 97,9

Lamparter, Uwe 96,3 96,3

Bohnacker, Stefan 91,9 91,9

Zeifang, Anne 81,5 81,5

 16 Lehner Family  366,0

Lehner, Jürgen 100,8 100,8

Lehner, Marius 93,5 93,5

Lehner, Lorena 92,2 92,2

Hornung, Günter 79,5 79,5
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örtliches Pokalschießen 2024

Machtolsheim 10.05. - 12.05.

10er Serie

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 17 A-Team  362,5

Autenrieth, Jonas 95,2 95,2

Both, Hanna 94,9 94,9

Frank, Dorothea 90,0 90,0

Both, Markus 82,4 82,4

----------------------------

Autenrieth, Roland 71,4 71,4

 18 Blattschuss  357,6

Zirkel, Wilhelm 93,7 93,7

Zirkel, Martina 92,0 92,0

Zirkel, Andreas 87,5 87,5

Hirning, Nicole 84,4 84,4

----------------------------

Hartmann, Thorsten 82,6 82,6

Zirkel, Irma 63,0 63,0

 19 Lombasammler  247,6

Welz, David 94,1 94,1

Schwenkschuster, Jörg 77,7 77,7

Richter, Tim 75,8 75,8
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